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TRADE AND COMMERCE.

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.

Principal articles by
classes.

QUANTITIES.

1910.

1911.

1912.

1913.

1914,

V. Manufactures—con.
Jute canvas, uncoloured,
yd.
Jute, flax or hemp yarn,
plain, dyed or coloureg,

Lead and manufactures of
Leat}}er and manufactures
of—
Leather, belting leather
of all kinds....... Ib.
Calf, kid or goat, lamb
and sheep skins,
dressed, waxed or
glazed......... 1b.
Glove leather, tanned
or dressed...... ib.
Upper leather, includ-
ing dongola, cordo-|
van, kangaroo, alliga-
tor, ete........ b.
Boots and shoes, slip-
pers and insoles of
leather..............
Harness and saddlery,
including horse boots.
Other leather and mfs.

Lime............... bbl.
Lime juice and other fruit
juices............ gal.

Machine card clothing. .
Magic lanterns and slides

Marble, manufactures of..
Mattresses..............
Mats, door or carriage...
Metals and manufactures

Mineral substances, man-

ufactures of . ..........
Mucilage, ete............
Musical instruments. . ...
Mustard and mustard

cake,etc..............
Newspapers and maga-

2,865,418

2,433,681

529,996

419,406
1,009,725

227,700

191,537
35,562

I I T T |

2,701,087, 4,268,620

2,811,782 2,844,077

606,237 420,143

813,681 1,080,850
942,896/ 1,122,433

395,508 298,943

194,809 230,012
61,526 91,966

[ I R |

LA T I A |

24,192,753

5,157,194

579,785

1,033,961

426,390

360,243
115,712

29,510,507

2,717,594

802,812
127,817




