TRADE AND COMMERCE.

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
Jute, flax or hemp yarn,	2,865,418	2,701,087	4,268,620	24,192,753	29,510,50
plain, dyed or coloured, etclb. Lead and manufactures of Leather and manufactures	2,433,681	2,811,782	2,844,077	5,157,194 -	2,717,59
of— Leather, belting leather of all kindslb. Calf, kid or goat, lamb and sheep skins,	529,996	606,237	420,143	579,785	-
dressed, waxed or glazed lb.	419,406	813,681	1,080,850	1,033,961	-
Glove leather, tanned or dressed lb.	1,009,725	942,896	1,122,433	-	
Upper leather, including dongola, cordovan, kangaroo, alligator, etc lb. Boots and shoes, slip-	227,700	395,598	29 8,943	426,390	
pers and insoles of leather	-	-	-	_	_
including horse boots. Other leather and mfs.	-]	-	-	-	-
of	-	-	-	- -	-
Limebbl.	191,537	194,809	230,012	360,243	802,812
Lime juice and other fruit juices gal. Machine card clothing Magic lanterns and slides	35,562 -	61,526	91,966 -	115,712 -	127,81 -
for	-	-	-	-	_
Marble, manufactures of	-	-	_	_	_
Mattresses	-	-	-	-	_
Mats, door or carriage Metals and manufactures	-	-	-	_	_
of	-	-	-		
ufactures of	-	-	-	_	_
Musical instruments	-	-	-	-	_
Mustard and mustard cake, etc	-	-	-	-	-
Newspapers and magazines	_	_	_		_